
 
 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Telephone Numbers for H M Coroner’s Officers 

 And 
 Administration Team 

 
 

 
 
Reporting Deaths: 
 
Telephone numbers for GPs / Hospitals  
 
Office hours: 
07.30 – 15.15 Monday –Thursday 
07.00 – 14.45  Friday  
 
 
Lunch break is 1230 - 1300 
 

 
 
01752 – 
 
487401 
487403 
487404 
487405 
 

 
NOK Enquiries (Answerphone) 
Please leave a message and an Officer 
will get back to you 
 

 
01752 487402 
 

 
Cremation Form 6s 
Out of England Requests 
 
 

 
01752 204636 
 

 
Inquest setting enquiries 
 

 
01752 307430  

 
Out of Hours  
 

 
Devon and Cornwall Police 
 
101 

 
 

Her Majesty’s Coroner 
for the County of Devon 
Plymouth, Torbay and South Devon Area 
 
Ian M Arrow 
Senior Coroner 

1 Derriford Park  
Derriford Business Park  

Plymouth  PL6 5QZ 
 

Tel 01752 204636 
 

Email hmcoroner@plymouth.gov.uk 


