Her Majesty's Coroner for the County of Devon Plymouth, Torbay and South Devon Area



1 Derriford Park Derriford Business Park Plymouth PL6 5QZ

Tel 01752 204636

Email hmcoroner@plymouth.gov.uk

Ian M Arrow

Senior Coroner

Telephone Numbers for H M Coroner's Officers And Administration Team

Reporting Deaths:	01752 –
Telephone numbers for GPs / Hospitals	487401
Office hours: 07.30 – 15.15 Monday –Thursday 07.00 – 14.45 Friday	487403 487404 487405
Lunch break is 1230 - 1300	
NOK Enquiries (Answerphone) Please leave a message and an Officer will get back to you	01752 487402
Cremation Form 6s Out of England Requests	01752 204636
Inquest setting enquiries	01752 307430
Out of Hours	Devon and Cornwall Police
	101